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COMPLETE ALL REQUIREMENTS (65 HO_

DR DENOTES A DEPARTMENTAL RECOMMENDED COURSE

AREA |
(MINIMUM GRADE OF “C” REQUIRED)
ENG 1101 COMP AND MODERN ENGLISH | 3 HOURS
ENG 1102 COMP AND MODERN ENGLISH 11 3 HOURS
AREA 11
TAKE ANY 1000-2000 LEVEL COURSE IN LITERATURE 3 HOURS
TAKE ANY 1000-2000 LEVEL COURSE WITH AN EXPANDED HISTORICAL 3 HOURS

AND CULTURAL SCOPE IN FINE ARTS, INCLUDING THE DISCIPLINES OF
ART, MUSIC, THEATRE, FIL i THER FINE ARTS AREA.

i e i ]
TAKE ANY TW
HISTORICAL A
DISCIPLINES, INCLUDING ENGLISH, FOREIGN LANGUAGES, RELIGION,
PHILOSOPHY, CLASSICS, THEATRE, MUSIC, DANCE, COMMUNICATION,
SIGN LANGUAGE, INTERDISCIPLINARY STUDIES, OR OTHER HUMANITIES/
FINE ARTS AREAS. (COM 2241 DR)

N

- =
Every reasonable attempt to ensure accuracy has been made. Some courses (such as developmental or pre-requisite courses) are not reflected in this degree map Comple-
tion of degree requirements is based on the specific catalog year for each studentA minimum of 120 hours is required for all baccalaureate degree programs.At least
25% of the credit hours required for the degree must be completed In residency with Troy University.At least 12 semester hours of residency must be completed in each
major field(s) of study.A minimum GPA of 2.0 overall and in the major is required to graduate.NOTE: Please Consult The College Of Education or Current Catalog for
other requirements not covered in this documentNOTES: A sequence in literature or history is required. please consider this requirement When selecting course-
work in AREAS Il or 1V,
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PHYSICAL EDUCATION COURSES
2.75 GPA REQUIRED

(MINIMUM GRADE OF ‘C’' REQUIRED)

KHP
KHP
KHP
KHP
KHP
KHP
KHP
KHP
KHP
KHP
KHP
KHP

2201
2252
3360
3330
3331
3352
3361
3395
4410

CAMPING AND OUTDOOR RECREATION

METHODS OF TEACHING DANCE

PHYSIOLOGICAL PRINCIPALS OF BODY SYSTEMS
PHYSICAL SKILLS PROFICIENCY I

PHYSICAL SKILLS PROFICIENCY II

KINESIOLOGY AND EFFICIENCY OF HUMAN MOVEMENT
INTEGRATING HPER INTO THE CURRICULUM

CARE AND PREVENTION OF ATHLETIC INJURY

MOTOR DEVELOPMENT

4474/1.474 EXERCISE PHYSIOLOGY/LAB

4485
4486

TEACHING INDIVIDUAL AND TEAM SPORTS I
TEACHING INDIVIDUAL AND TEAM SPORTS |1

PROFESSIONAL STUDIES

(MINIMUM GR

EDU
KHP
EDU
KHP
RED
KHP
EDU
KHP
IED

KHP

3310
4465
4471
3391
4401
4462
3305
4481
4454
4472

INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION

CLASSROOM MANAGEMENT AND ORGANIZATION IN KHP
CURRICULUM AND INSTRUCTIONAL DELIVERY

TESTING AND STATISTICAL INTERPRETATION

READING IN THE CONTENT AREAS

PHYSICAL EDUCATION FOR EXCEPTIONAL CHILDREN
TEACHING WITH TECHNOLOGY

METHODS AND MATERIALS FOR THE P-12 PHYSICAL EDUCATOR
INTERNSHIP SEMINAR FOR INTERDISCIPLINARY EDUCATION
INTERNSHIP IN HEALTH/PHYSICAL EDUCATION

(33 HOUO

2 HOURS
3 HOURS
3 HOURS
2 HOURS
2 HOURS
3 HOURS
3 HOURS
2 HOURS
3 HOURS
3/1 HOURS
3 HOURS
3 HOURS

3 HOURS
3 HOURS
3 HOURS
3 HOURS
3 HOURS
3 HOURS
3 HOURS
3 HOURS
3 HOURS
9 HOURS

My Degree Map serves as a guide to assist you with the proper sequence and selection of courses. It does not replace your Program Evaluatign (available through
Trojan Web Express), which depicts the official document used to clear students for graduation. My Degree map includes the required course work and suggested
sequence of courses for a particular degree program. Every reasonable attempt has been made to ensure accuracy of content Please keep in mind that some courses,
such as developmental or pre-requisite courses, are not reflected in My Degree Map. Completion of degree requirements is based on the specific catalog year under
which you were admitted to TROY. Please consult the college catalog, your academic advisor, your specific school, department, or your Program Evaluation for any
additional requirements.



