

2020-21

(MINIMUM GRADE OF "C" REQUIRED)

ENG 1101 COMP AND MODERN ENGLISH I
ENG 1102 COMP AND MODERN ENGLISH II

3 HOURS 3 HOURS

3 HOURS

3 HOURS

0 , . . 2

TAKE ANY 1000-2000 LEVEL COURSE IN LITERATURE

TAKE ANY 1000-2000 LEVEL COURSE WITH AN EXPANDED HISTORICAL AND CULTURAL SCOPE IN FINE ARTS, INCLUDING THE DISCIPLINES OF

ART, MUSIC, THEATRE, FILM, OR OTHER FINE ARTS AREA.

TAKE ANY TWO 1000-2000 LEVEL COLURSES WITH AN EXPANDID HISTORICAL AND CULTURAL SCOPE HUMANIES. HE ARTS DISCIPLINES, INCLUDING ENGLISH, FOREIGN LANGUAGES, RELIGION, PHILOSOPHY, CLASSICS, THEATRE, MUSIC, DANCE, COMMUNICATION, SIGN LANGUAGE, INTERDISCIPLINARY STUDIES, OR OTHER HUMANITIES/FINE ARTS AREAS. (COM 2241 DR)

Every reasonable attempt to ensure accuracy has been made. Some courses (such as developmental or pre-requisite courses) are not reflected in this degree map Completion of degree requirements is based on the specific catalog year for each student. A minimum of 120 hours is required for all baccal aureate degree programs. At least 25% of the credit hours required for the degree must be completed in residency with Troy University. At least 12 semester hours of residency must be completed in each major field(s) of study. A minimum GPA of 2.0 overall and in the major is required to graduate. NOTE: Please Consult The College Of Education or Current Catalog for other requirements not covered in this degree map Completed in each major field(s) of study. A minimum GPA of 2.0 overall and in the major is required to graduate. NOTE: Please Consult The College Of Education or Current Catalog for other requirements not covered in this document. NOTES: A sequence in literature or history is required. Please consider this requirement. When selecting coursework in AREAS II or IV.

• - 🛭	¥.	٠ ،			
(MIN	IMUM GF	RADE OF '	C' REQU	IRED)	
VIID	2201	CAMD	INIC ANII	OUTDO	201

2.

(MINIMUM GRADE OF 'C' REQUIRED)						
KHP	2201	CAMPING AND OUTDOOR RECREATION	2 HOURS			
KHP	2252	METHODS OF TEACHING DANCE	3 HOURS			
KHP	3360	PHYSIOLOGICAL PRINCIPALS OF BODY SYSTEMS	3 HOURS			
KHP	3330	PHYSICAL SKILLS PROFICIENCY I	2 HOURS			
KHP	3331	PHYSICAL SKILLS PROFICIENCY II	2 HOURS			
KHP	3352	KINESIOLOGY AND EFFICIENCY OF HUMAN MOVEMENT	3 HOURS			
KHP	3361	INTEGRATING HPER INTO THE CURRICULUM	3 HOURS			
KHP	3395	CARE AND PREVENTION OF ATHLETIC INJURY	2 HOURS			
KHP	4410	MOTOR DEVELOPMENT	3 HOURS			
KHP	IP 4474/L474 EXERCISE PHYSIOLOGY/LAB					
KHP	4485	TEACHING INDIVIDUAL AND TEAM SPORTS I	3 HOURS			
KHP	4486	TEACHING INDIVIDUAL AND TEAM SPORTS II	3 HOURS			

(MINIMUM GRADE OF 'C' REQUIRED)

(21222 12	(MIII MINIONI GIVIBE OF C INEQUINEE)					
EDU	3310	INTRODUCTION TO EDUCATION	3 HOURS			
KHP	4465	CLASSROOM MANAGEMENT AND ORGANIZATION IN KHP	3 HOURS			
EDU	4471	CURRICULUM AND INSTRUCTIONAL DELIVERY	3 HOURS			
KHP	3391	TESTING AND STATISTICAL INTERPRETATION	3 HOURS			
RED	4401	READING IN THE CONTENT AREAS	3 HOURS			
KHP	4462	PHYSICAL EDUCATION FOR EXCEPTIONAL CHILDREN	3 HOURS			
EDU	3305	TEACHING WITH TECHNOLOGY	3 HOURS			
KHP	4481	METHODS AND MATERIALS FOR THE P-12 PHYSICAL EDUCATOR	3 HOURS			
IED	4454	INTERNSHIP SEMINAR FOR INTERDISCIPLINARY EDUCATION	3 HOURS			
KHP	4472	INTERNSHIP IN HEALTH/PHYSICAL EDUCATION	9 HOURS			

My Degree Map serves as a guide to assist you with the proper sequence and selection of courses. It does not replace your Program Evaluation (available through Trojan Web Express), which depicts the official document used to clear students for graduation. My Degree map includes the required course work and suggested sequence of courses for a particular degree program. Every reasonable attempt has been made to ensure accuracy of content. Please keep in mind that some courses, such as developmental or pre-requisite courses, are not reflected in My Degree Map. Completion of degree requirements is based on the specific catalog year under which you were admitted to TROY. Please consult the college catalog, your academic advisor, your specific school, department, or your Program Evaluation for any additional requirements.